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Company
Number

NI.31413
NI.30507
NI. 19774

NI.28296
NI.03964

NI.27099
NI.28500
NI.21466
NI.34543
NI.18177
NI.20819
NI. 12793
NI.27904
NI.23082
NI.27611
NI.26712
NI.31054
NI.20237
NI.28372
NI.04741

NI.24384
NI.33994
NI. 17680
NI.32352
NI. 14763
NI.18130
NI.22713
NI.21743
NI.24050
NI.20616
NI.30930
NI.30932
NI. 12443
NI.26749
NI. 15720
NI. 17145
NI.26660
NI.34324
NI.05182
NI.30316
NI.34541
NI.34319
NI.28837
NI. 14536
NI. 12970
NI. 19865
NI.20110
NI.15873
NI. 17956
NI.10144

Name of Company

Truck and Plant (Sales and Rental) Limited
Turmore Developments Limited
V. I. P. Taxis (Northern Ireland) Incorporating
V. I. P. Cars Limited
Walsin Limited
Young Farmers' Clubs of Ulster — The

Zonenet Systems Limited
A Toast By Post Limited
A.T. and T. Rentals Limited
Accident Management Services (Ireland) Limited
Antrim Coal Company Limited
Antrim Transformers Limited
Bairds Cars Limited
Ballymoney Regeneration Company Limited
Belfast City Beat Limited
Belfast Food Company Limited
Cairns Management Limited — The
Camphill Community Holywood
Capco (Northern Ireland) Limited
City Hide Company Limited — The
City of Belfast Young Men's Christian
Association — The
D & R Graham (Developments) Limited
D McMullan (Butchers) Limited
Dale Consultants Limited
Dawson Adair & Partners Limited
Disposal Tips (NI) Public Limited Company
Fine Foods Lisburn Road Limited
Fleet Forwarding Limited
Forcefield Generator Limited
Forward Trust Northern Ireland (C) Limited
G. & J. Geddis Ltd.
G.D. Developments (N.I.) Limited
G.D. Management (N.I.) Limited
G.T. Henderson (Banbridge) Limited
Hathaway Advanced Power Limited
J.B. Supplies (N.I.) Limited
Jerimiah Jonas Limited
Kanash Limited
Kermon Consultants Limited
Killyhevlin Hotel Limited
Landmark Hotels Limited
Landmark Housing & Developments Limited
Leeanoy Limited
Legal Expenses (U.L.R.) Limited
Lofty Inns Limited
Magherafelt Construction Limited
Magowan Tyres (N.I.) Limited
McQuitty & Co. Limited
Menus Limited
Moira Inns Limited
Moneyworth Limited
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