			
Date of	C		
receipt or	Company	Name of Company	Document
issue	Number	• •	
			
28/07/98	NI.31413	Truck and Plant (Sales and Rental) Limited	D
,,	NI.30507	Turmore Developments Limited	D
,,	NI.19774	V. I. P. Taxis (Northern Ireland) Incorporating	
		V. I. P. Cars Limited	D
,,	NI.28296	Walsin Limited	C
,,	NI.03964	Young Farmers' Clubs of Ulster—The	CCCCCC
			CCC
,,	NI.27099	Zonenet Systems Limited	D
29/07/98	NI.28500	A Toast By Post Limited	D
**	NI.21466	A.T. and T. Rentals Limited	D
,,	NI.34543	Accident Management Services (Ireland) Limited	C
,,	NI.18177	Antrim Coal Company Limited	D
,,	NI.20819	Antrim Transformers Limited	D
,,	NI.12793	Bairds Cars Limited	D
,,	NI.27904	Ballymoney Regeneration Company Limited	D
,,	NI.23082	Belfast City Beat Limited	C
,,	NI.27611	Belfast Food Company Limited	D
,,	NI.26712	Cairns Management Limited—The	D
,,	NI.31054	Camphill Community Holywood	C
,,	NI.20237	Capco (Northern Ireland) Limited	C
,,	NI.28372	City Hide Company Limited—The	D
,,	NI.04741	City of Belfast Young Men's Christian	
	277 0 400 4	Association—The	D
,,	NI.24384	D & R Graham (Developments) Limited	D
,,	NI.33994	D McMullan (Butchers) Limited	C
,,	NI.17680	Dale Consultants Limited	D
,,	NI.32352	Dawson Adair & Partners Limited	ccc
,,	NI.14763	Disposal Tips (NI) Public Limited Company	D D
,,	NI.18130	Fine Foods Lisburn Road Limited	D
,,	NI.22713 NI.21743	Fleet Forwarding Limited Forcefield Generator Limited	D
",	NI.24050	Forward Trust Northern Ireland (C) Limited	D
,,	NI.24030 NI.20616	G. & J. Geddis Ltd.	D
''	NI.30930	G.D. Developments (N.I.) Limited	E
,,	NI.30930	G.D. Management (N.I.) Limited	E
,,	NI.12443	G.T. Henderson (Banbridge) Limited	D
,,	NI.26749	Hathaway Advanced Power Limited	D
,,	NI.15720	J.B. Supplies (N.I.) Limited	D
"	NI.17145	Jerimiah Jonas Limited	D
,,	NI.26660	Kanash Limited	D
,,	NI.34324	Kermon Consultants Limited	BCCE
,,	NI.05182	Killyhevlin Hotel Limited	D
,,	NI.30316	Landmark Hotels Limited	E
,,	NI.34541	Landmark Housing & Developments Limited	c
,,	NI.34319	Leeanoy Limited	BBCCCE
,,	NI.28837	Legal Expenses (U.L.R.) Limited	D
,,	NI.14536	Lofty Inns Limited	D
,,	NI.12970	Magherafelt Construction Limited	D
,,	NI.19865	Magowan Tyres (N.I.) Limited	D
,,	NI.20110	McQuitty & Co. Limited	D
,,	NI.15873	Menus Limited	D
,,	NI.17956	Moira Inns Limited	E
,,	NI.10144	Moneyworth Limited	D